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8th Soccer (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Apr. 08 @ Klinger Middle School (8th Girls
Soccer @ Klinger)

Klinger Middle School 3:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 Newtown Middle School (8th
Soccer Home v. Newtown)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Friday Apr. 12 @ Tohickon Middle School (8th
Soccer @ Tohickon)

Tohickon Middle School 3:30PM

Thursday Apr. 25 Robert K Shafer Middle School (8th
Soccer Home v. Schaefer)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Monday Apr. 29 @ Maple Point Middle School (8th
Girls Soccer @ Maple Point)

Maple Point Middle School 3:30PM

Thursday May. 02 @ Lenape Middle School (8th Girls
Soccer @ Lenape)

Lenape Middle School 3:30PM

Monday May. 06 Holland Middle School (8th Girls
Soccer Home v. Holland)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Wednesday May. 08 @ Log College Middle School (8th
girls soccer @ Log College)

Log College Middle School 3:15PM

Friday May. 10 Cecelia Snyder Middle School (8th
Girls Soccer Home v. Snyder)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Tuesday May. 14 Holicong Middle School (8th
Soccer Home v. Holicong)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Tuesday May. 21 Holicong Middle School (8th Girls
Soccer Home v New Hope)

Unami Middle School 3:30PM

Wednesday May. 22 @ Tohickon Middle School (8th
girls soccer semi-finals @
Tohickon)

Tohickon Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday May. 23 @ Tohickon Middle School (8th
girls soccer finals at Tohickon)

Tohickon Middle School 3:15PM
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